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CGPSA Golden City Handgun League 6
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CGPSA Golden City Handgun League 6 - Results

OPEN

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 823.5242 78. Wanda Zama +Open - U ZWE blackcross

2 92.97 765.6085 33. Pieter Bouwer +Open S A ZAF pieter

3 91.77 755.7133 111. Jan Harm Jacobs +Open S A ZAF

4 89.29 735.3651 41. Pieter Burger +Open - U ZAF

5 82.77 681.6542 39. Dewald Brits +Open - U ZAF

6 82.57 679.9452 101. Marchant Cilliers +Open - A ZWE

7 75.67 623.1799 44. Kirsty Bohler +Open L B ZAF

8 72.04 593.2301 107. Johan Carelse +Open - C ZWE johan

9 71.63 589.9112 70. Carlo Belletti +Open GS U ZAF

10 70.94 584.2138 95. Paul Keaney +Open SS U ZWE

11 69.98 576.3250 38. Brad Henstock +Open S U ZAF brad

12 69.09 569.0083 11. Ronel Barter +Open S B ZAF

13 67.50 555.8391 71. Joel Cohen +Open SS A ZAF

14 66.29 545.9065 57. Minette Burger +Open L U ZAF

15 65.32 537.9283 30. cHris Marais +Open SS B ZAF

16 64.43 530.5693 62. Pravesh Magan +Open - B ZAF

17 64.32 529.6989 5. Neelesh Dullabh +Open S U ZAF

18 63.55 523.3441 73. James Selwyn Vaughan +Open GS B ZAF jimv

19 58.95 485.5000 61. Kevin Trollip -Open S C ZAF

20 56.90 468.5925 74. Claudio Massella +Open SS C ZAF

21 54.20 446.3550 27. Keith Askham +Open SS C ZAF jetjungle

22 52.89 435.5703 7. Bardev Rowjee -Open SS C ZAF

23 45.57 375.2657 42. Graham Donald +Open - U ZAF

24 37.63 309.9264 1. Niko Min +Open GS U ZAF

25 14.85 122.2610 29. Gideon Jouber +Open SS U ZAF
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CGPSA Golden City Handgun League 6 - Results

STANDARD

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 793.9855 24. Edwin Vermeulen +Standard - U ZAF edwin

2 97.71 775.8131 83. Jean Engelbrecht +Standard S A ZWE

3 93.80 744.7814 67. Herman Potgieter +Standard S U ZAF harrycane

4 89.24 708.5892 21. Jacques Swanepoel -Standard - U JPN

5 79.50 631.2462 3. Moosa Mangera +Standard - A ZAF

6 77.26 613.4461 36. Nick Wesley Smuts -Standard S B ZAF

7 67.02 532.1540 48. Quentin Briggs -Standard - U ZAF qtb

8 60.60 481.1353 55. Frans Pieterse +Standard S A ZAF french

9 59.23 470.2402 56. Jay Cellier +Standard S U ZWE pccirons

10 54.66 433.9639 15. Etienne Francois Bekker -Standard SS U ZAF

11 52.03 413.0908 75. Robert Kimm +Standard SS U ZAF

12 38.73 307.4865 96. Enver Tim +Standard GS C ZAF
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CGPSA Golden City Handgun League 6 - Results

PRODUCTION

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 825.3682 19. Vincent Mortlock -Production - U ZWE

2 93.76 773.8249 34. Darryl Flannigan -Production S A ZAF 699

3 85.53 705.9051 35. Aike Baars -Production - A ZAF

4 85.31 704.1471 94. Douglas Maphelela -Production - U ZWE basa

5 83.61 690.0910 72. Noah Plein -Production - U USA

6 80.27 662.5630 93. Martin Potgieter -Production - U ZAF

7 69.57 574.2199 10. David Kazakov -Production - U ZAF

8 67.49 557.0207 47. Eric Joyce -Production S C ZWE sapsa

9 67.19 554.5768 28. Coert Erasmus -Production SS B ZAF

10 46.13 380.7541 77. Johan Esterhuizen -Production S U ZAF

11 46.09 380.4352 90. Duane Wessels -Production - C ZAF

12 42.30 349.1561 89. Beverly Pancoust -Production L U ZAF

DQ 46. Gideon Carstens -Production S A ZAF kassie
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CGPSA Golden City Handgun League 6 - Results

CLASSIC

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 797.7656 92. Stevin Labuschagne -Classic - U ZAF

2 91.50 729.9651 9. Colin De Souza -Classic SS C ZAF

3 91.16 727.2734 69. Aubrey Plein +Classic SS C ZWE

4 76.99 614.2199 113. Zunaid Solomon -Classic S C ZWE
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CGPSA Golden City Handgun League 6 - Results

PISTOL CALIBER CARBINE

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 819.6040 86. Christopher Hanscombe -Pistol Caliber Carbine - A ZAF

2 97.71 800.8302 25. Edwin Vermeulen -Pistol Caliber Carbine - U ZAF edwin

3 93.32 764.8442 82. Dylan Kent -Pistol Caliber Carbine - U ZAF

4 92.12 755.0014 108. Warren Bonheim -Pistol Caliber Carbine - U ZAF

5 85.12 697.6060 54. Frans Pieterse -Pistol Caliber Carbine S A ZAF french

6 73.76 604.5161 79. Neale Goddard -Pistol Caliber Carbine S U ZAF

7 71.54 586.3687 32. Coert Erasmus -Pistol Caliber CarbineSS B ZAF

8 63.62 521.4461 59. Keith Trollip -Pistol Caliber Carbine S C ZAF

9 57.79 473.6341 17. Christine van der Walt -Pistol Caliber Carbine L U ZAF

10 51.03 418.2486 85. Eddie Cik -Pistol Caliber CarbineSS D ZWE
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CGPSA Golden City Handgun League 6 - Results

PRODUCTION OPTICS

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 852.5561 52. Schalk Van Jaarsveld -Production Optics - U ZWE

2 88.17 751.6978 16. Dirk Van Der Walt -Production Optics - U ZAF

3 79.27 675.8034 20. Garrett-John Evans -Production Optics - U ZWE 3173

4 78.95 673.1312 43. Justin Bohler -Production Optics - A ZAF

5 74.22 632.7299 65. Lehan Potgieter -Production Optics - U ZAF minicane

6 73.00 622.3274 23. Sasha-Lee Du Plessis -Production Optics L U LUX sash

7 69.57 593.1027 14. Glen Kruger -Production Optics - U ZAF

8 69.39 591.6185 105. Warren Bonheim -Production Optics - U ZAF

9 69.29 590.7634 100. Peter Chang -Production Optics - B ZWE

10 68.19 581.3926 81. Dylan Kent -Production Optics - U ZAF

11 66.32 565.4017 13. Wayne Hammond -Production Optics SS A ZAF rogue

12 65.60 559.2428 26. Jorncy Page -Production Optics S C ZWE jorncy

13 64.00 545.6283 53. Sean Flannigan -Production Optics S A ZAF

14 63.09 537.8982 37. Darryl Jay Claassen -Production Optics - U ZAF darryl

15 62.62 533.9088 22. Wyn Robertson -Production Optics S A ZAF win

16 57.84 493.0812 87. Christopher Hanscombe -Production Optics - A ZAF

17 54.51 464.7202 104. Mpho Doyoyo -Production Optics - D USA

18 54.24 462.3896 63. Jennifer Timmer -Production Optics L U ZWE

19 49.88 425.2148 64. Johan Janse Van Rensburg -Production Optics S U ZWE

20 45.89 391.2373 6. Rahul Dullabh -Production Optics - U ZAF

21 43.41 370.0805 31. Janita Kruger -Production Optics LS C ZWE

22 38.38 327.2286 106. Michael Zervogiannis -Production Optics S U ZWE

23 37.71 321.4626 40. Lea Brits -Production Optics SJ U ZAF

24 30.46 259.6891 58. Connor Trollip -Production Optics - C ZAF

25 27.87 237.6481 88. Luan Burger -Production Optics SJ U ZAF

26 27.73 236.4130 49. Paige Briggs -Production Optics J U ZAF

DQ 76. Peter Williams -Production Optics S U ZAF
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CGPSA Golden City Handgun League 6 - Results

CUSTOM

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 847.9718 116. Glen Kruger -Custom - U ZAF

2 91.22 773.4830 66. Lehan Potgieter -Custom - U ZAF minicane

3 69.84 592.2361 103. Wyn Robertson -Custom S A ZAF win

4 63.81 541.0958 68. Herman Potgieter -Custom S U ZAF harrycane

5 59.65 505.8039 114. Douglas Maphelela -Custom - U USA basa
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CGPSA Golden City Handgun League 6 - Results

STANDARD SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 775.8131 83. Jean Engelbrecht +Standard S A ZWE

2 96.00 744.7814 67. Herman Potgieter +Standard S U ZAF harrycane

3 79.07 613.4461 36. Nick Wesley Smuts -Standard S B ZAF

4 62.02 481.1353 55. Frans Pieterse +Standard S A ZAF french

5 60.61 470.2402 56. Jay Cellier +Standard S U ZWE pccirons

6 55.94 433.9639 15. Etienne Francois Bekker -Standard SS U ZAF

7 53.25 413.0908 75. Robert Kimm +Standard SS U ZAF

8 39.63 307.4865 96. Enver Tim +Standard GS C ZAF
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CGPSA Golden City Handgun League 6 - Results

PISTOL CALIBER CARBINE SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 697.6060 54. Frans Pieterse -Pistol Caliber Carbine S A ZAF french

2 86.66 604.5161 79. Neale Goddard -Pistol Caliber Carbine S U ZAF

3 84.05 586.3687 32. Coert Erasmus -Pistol Caliber CarbineSS B ZAF

4 74.75 521.4460 59. Keith Trollip -Pistol Caliber Carbine S C ZAF

5 59.95 418.2486 85. Eddie Cik -Pistol Caliber CarbineSS D ZWE
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CGPSA Golden City Handgun League 6 - Results

PRODUCTION SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 773.8249 34. Darryl Flannigan -Production S A ZAF 699

2 71.98 557.0207 47. Eric Joyce -Production S C ZWE sapsa

3 71.67 554.5768 28. Coert Erasmus -Production SS B ZAF

4 49.20 380.7542 77. Johan Esterhuizen -Production S U ZAF

DQ 46. Gideon Carstens -Production S A ZAF kassie
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CGPSA Golden City Handgun League 6 - Results

OPEN SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 765.6085 33. Pieter Bouwer +Open S A ZAF pieter

2 98.71 755.7133 111. Jan Harm Jacobs +Open S A ZAF

3 75.28 576.3250 38. Brad Henstock +Open S U ZAF brad

4 74.32 569.0082 11. Ronel Barter +Open S B ZAF

5 69.19 529.6988 5. Neelesh Dullabh +Open S U ZAF

6 63.41 485.5001 61. Kevin Trollip -Open S C ZAF
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CGPSA Golden City Handgun League 6 - Results

OPEN SUPER SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 589.9112 70. Carlo Belletti +Open GS U ZAF

2 99.03 584.2138 95. Paul Keaney +Open SS U ZWE

3 94.22 555.8392 71. Joel Cohen +Open SS A ZAF

4 91.19 537.9282 30. cHris Marais +Open SS B ZAF

5 88.72 523.3440 73. James Selwyn Vaughan +Open GS B ZAF jimv

6 79.43 468.5927 74. Claudio Massella +Open SS C ZAF

7 75.66 446.3547 27. Keith Askham +Open SS C ZAF jetjungle

8 73.84 435.5703 7. Bardev Rowjee -Open SS C ZAF

9 52.54 309.9264 1. Niko Min +Open GS U ZAF

10 20.73 122.2610 29. Gideon Jouber +Open SS U ZAF
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CGPSA Golden City Handgun League 6 - Results

PRODUCTION OPTICS SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 565.4015 13. Wayne Hammond -Production Optics SS A ZAF rogue

2 98.91 559.2428 26. Jorncy Page -Production Optics S C ZWE jorncy

3 96.50 545.6283 53. Sean Flannigan -Production Optics S A ZAF

4 94.43 533.9087 22. Wyn Robertson -Production Optics S A ZAF win

5 75.21 425.2148 64. Johan Janse Van Rensburg -Production Optics S U ZWE

6 57.88 327.2285 106. Michael Zervogiannis -Production Optics S U ZWE

DQ 76. Peter Williams -Production Optics S U ZAF


